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concreTE MIxers H-300C

-High-powered. The most robust.

- High quality materials.

- Material loading bucket with hydraulic drive.

- 60 Liters water tank.

- Very simple handling with high performance.
- With pneumatic wheels and spear for transport.

Concrete Mixers H-300 C Electric

Drum volumen
Mixing volume
Weight

Height

Length

Width

Electric motor

400 Ltr
300 Ltr
620 Kg
281 cm
199 cm
160 cm

3 HP 400 V

Concrete Mixers H-300 C Diesel

Drum volumen 400 Ltr
Mixing volume 300 Ltr
Weight 620 Kg
Height 281 cm
Length 199 cm
Width 160 cm

Diesel Engine LOMBARDINI: 15LD350 AR
5 HP Curva NB 2400 rpm.
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